
Farma Rubín Berger Jaroslav 221 936
Kučera Vlad. 273
Rotter Daniel 206
Zavadil Miroslav 236

Holba Novotný Zdeňek 214 939
Strnad Pavel 233
Brixi Roman 256
Brixi Luboš 236

Brada Nožička Mirek 190 907
Čermák Petr 224
Abel Roman     241
Lingr Jiří 252

Kasako Šilhan Pavel 231 917
Hošek Josef 231
Žďárský Petr 249
Matuš Štefan 206

Ajeto Janko Milan 245 915
Bulíček Petr 172
Knittl Martin 233
Janko Ivan 265

Kámen Ostroměř Vojtěch Václav 220 881
Kosina Miroslav 217
Stýblo Ivo 217
Zeman Radek 227

Češov Pitthard Zdeněk 204 915
Leština Jan 245
Kužílek Karel 224
Vízner Miroslav 242

Zentiva Suchánek Ondřej 230 971
Suchánek Přemysl 234
Hůla Tomáš 255
Michálek Zbyněk 252

STS Hadinec Ota 243 946
Jandera Milan 238
Palm Radek 247
Koňák Josef 218

Natex Albrecht Petr 223 959
Průcha František 244
Tománek Petr 229
Štrauss Vladimír 263

Cerea Havlíček Michal 223 894
Tomíček Luděk 211
Rosůlek Milan 249

PRESTIGE CUP 2008



Procházka Jaroslav 211
JVZ Bartko Josef 251 974

Junek František 255
Dufek Miloš 248
Kohout Vladislav 220

Šutrman Kovalčik Boris 246 936
Man Bohuslav 237
Maixner Michal 224
Chvojková Dagmar 229

Silnice Novák Josef ml. 227 918
Novák Josef st. 238
Kracík  Ladislav 235
Novotný Jaroslav 218

Spring Knap Miloslav 240 955
Mečíř Pavel 239
Medlík Karel 238
Rucker Petr 238

Rento Kremlička Jiří 240 955
Novotný Jaroslav 236
Řehořek Alexandr 234
Šulc Luděk 245



PRESTIGE CUP 2008
Družstva

1. JVZ 974
2. Zentiva 971
3. Natex 959
4. Rento 955
5. Spring 955
6. STS 946
7. Holba 939
8. Farma Rubín 936
9. Šutrman 936

10. Silnice 918
11. Kasako 917
12. Ajeto 915
13. Češov 6 915
14. Brada 907
15. Cerea 894
16. Kámen Ostroměř 881



PRESTIGE CUP 2008
Jednotlivci

1. Kučera Vlad. 273
2. Janko Ivan 265
3. Štrauss Vladimír 263
4. Brixi Roman 256
5. Junek František 255
6. Hůla Tomáš 255
7. Lingr Jiří 252
8. Michálek Zbyněk 252
9. Bartko Josef 251

10. Rosůlek Milan 249
11. Žďárský Petr 249
12. Dufek Miloš 248
13. Palm Radek 247
14. Kovalčik Boris 246
15. Leština Jan 245
16. Šulc Luděk 245
17. Janko Milan 245
18. Průcha František 244
19. Hadinec Ota 243
20. Vízner Miroslav 242
21. Abel Roman     241
22. Knap Miloslav 240
23. Kremlička Jiří 240
24. Mečíř Pavel 239
25. Medlík Karel 238
26. Rucker Petr 238
27. Novák Josef st. 238
28. Jandera Milan 238
29. Man Bohuslav 237
30. Zavadil Miroslav 236
31. Novotný Jaroslav 236
32. Brixi Luboš 236
33. Kracík  Ladislav 235
34. Suchánek Přemysl 234
35. Řehořek Alexandr 234



36. Strnad Pavel 233
37. Knittl Martin 233
38. Hošek Josef 231
39. Šilhan Pavel 231
40. Suchánek Ondřej 230
41. Chvojková Dagmar 229
42. Tománek Petr 229
43. Novák Josef ml. 227
44. Zeman Radek 227
45. Maixner Michal 224
46. Čermák Petr 224
47. Kužílek Karel 224
48. Albrecht Petr 223
49. Havlíček Michal 223
50. Berger Jaroslav 221
51. Vojtěch Václav 220
52. Kohout Vladislav 220
53. Koňák Josef 218
54. Novotný Jaroslav 218
55. Kosina Miroslav 217
56. Stýblo Ivo 217
57. Novotný Zdeňek 214
58. Procházka Jaroslav 211
59. Tomíček Luděk 211
60. Rotter Daniel 206
61. Matuš Štefan 206
62. Pitthard Zdeněk 204
63. Nožička Mirek 190
64. Bulíček Petr 172


